CourseName

Gull Lake View East
Bedford Valley

Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Stonehedge South
Gull Lake View West
Bedford Valley

Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View East
Stonehedge North
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View East
Stonehedge South
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Stonehedge North
Bedford Valley

TeeTimeDate
4/12/2017
4/19/2017
4/26/2017
5/3/2017
5/10/2017
5/17/2017
5/24/2017
5/31/2017
6/7/2017
6/14/2017
6/21/2017
6/28/2017
7/5/2017
7/12/2017
7/19/2017
7/26/2017
8/2/2017
8/9/2017
8/16/2017
8/23/2017
8/30/2017
9/6/2017
9/9/2017

TeeTime
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
3:27PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
4:03PM
3:54PM
11:06AM

StartTee
1st Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
1st Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
1st Hole

Fun Night



