Wed	lnesday Men's L	eague	
ourseName	TeeTimeDate	TeeTime	StartTee
ull Lake View East	4/12/2017	4:03PM	1st Hole
edford Valley	4/19/2017	4:03PM	10th Hole
ull Lake View West	4/26/2017	4:03PM	10th Hole
ull Lake View East	5/3/2017	4:03PM	1st Hole
ull Lake View East	5/10/2017	4:03PM	10th Hole
tonehedge South	5/17/2017	4:03PM	1st Hole
ull Lake View West	5/24/2017	4:03PM	10th Hole
edford Valley	5/31/2017	3:27PM	1st Hole
ull Lake View East	6/7/2017	4:03PM	1st Hole
ull Lake View West	6/14/2017	4:03PM	1st Hole
ull Lake View West	6/21/2017	4:03PM	10th Hole
ull Lake View East	6/28/2017	4:03PM	1st Hole
tonehedge North	7/5/2017	4:03PM	10th Hole
ull Lake View West	7/12/2017	4:03PM	1st Hole
ull Lake View West	7/19/2017	4:03PM	10th Hole
ull Lake View East	7/26/2017	4:03PM	1st Hole
tonehedge South	8/2/2017	4:03PM	10th Hole
ull Lake View West	8/9/2017	4:03PM	1st Hole
ull Lake View West	8/16/2017	4:03PM	10th Hole
ull Lake View East	8/23/2017	4:03PM	1st Hole
ull Lake View East	8/30/2017	4:03PM	10th Hole
tonehedge North	9/6/2017	3:54PM	1st Hole
edford Valley	9/9/2017	11:06AM	1st Hole